
VOCABULARY FOR CHAPTER 3 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1balpJoOa

bE-5lnPtZ-o0AO7Ck-CdEUNb/edit#slide=id.p2 

https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1balpJoOabE-5lnPtZ-o0AO7Ck-CdEUNb/editslide=id.p2
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1balpJoOabE-5lnPtZ-o0AO7Ck-CdEUNb/editslide=id.p2
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1balpJoOabE-5lnPtZ-o0AO7Ck-CdEUNb/editslide=id.p2
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1balpJoOabE-5lnPtZ-o0AO7Ck-CdEUNb/editslide=id.p2
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1balpJoOabE-5lnPtZ-o0AO7Ck-CdEUNb/editslide=id.p2
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1balpJoOabE-5lnPtZ-o0AO7Ck-CdEUNb/editslide=id.p2
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1balpJoOabE-5lnPtZ-o0AO7Ck-CdEUNb/editslide=id.p2
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1balpJoOabE-5lnPtZ-o0AO7Ck-CdEUNb/editslide=id.p2


DIMINISHING MARGINAL UTILITY 



DEMAND 

DESIRE ABILITY WILLINGNESS

1. DESIRE: 

2. ABILITY: 

3. WILLINGNESS: 



1. DESIRE: 

2. ABILITY: 

3. WILLINGNESS: 



LAW OF DEMAND 

THE QUANTITY DEMANDED VARIES 

INVERSELY WITH ITS PRICE 



DEMAND SCHEDULE 

THE DEMAND SCHEDULE SHOWS 

THE VARIOUS QUANTITIES 

DEMANDED OF A PARTICULAR 

PRODUCT AT ALL PRICES THAT 

MIGHT PREVAIL IN THE MARKET 

AT A GIVEN TIME 



DEMAND CURVE 

GRAPH SHOWING THE 

QUANTITY DEMANDED AT 

EACH AND EVERY PRICE THAT 

MIGHT PREVAIL IN THE 

MARKET 



LETS APPLY THE LAW OF DEMAND 

How many of you would pay $15 for a 

burger? How about $3  a month?  


